L0600	118065
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	200.128828232
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05/12/0801017012 **60.00
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL     (Business Entity Name)     (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 08 JUN 16 AN 9:59 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	
	T. HAMPTON JUN 1 7 2008

EXAMINER

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

INJALI SUBJECT: (Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

<u>Sumesal</u> – X (Name of Person)

ANJALI LLC. (Firm/Company)

5718 FOOTE STREET, N.E. (Address)

<u>ИІИЯ ТОР . С. 20019</u> (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

at (£02) <u>248 357</u> (Arca Code & Daytime Telephone Number) UMF\_CAK (Name of Person)



\$25.00 Filing Fee

30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

#### **MAILING ADDRESS:**

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### **STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:**

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 Jon R. Sumesar-Rai. 5718 Foote Street, N.E. Washington, D.C. 20019 May 5, 2008

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F.L. 32314

To Whom It May Concern:

Greetings Sir/Madam,

Please be informed that the enclosed document is being filed to dissolve "ANJALI L.L.C." Along with the written form is the filling fee in the form of a check with number 1227 for the sum total of sixty dollars (\$60.00) for filing fee, certificate of status, and Certificate of Copy.

It is also important to inform you that this company has no debts, obligations, liabilities, or is in any legal proceedings, as it relates to law suits. In fact, this company has never operated since the date of existence.

If you should need any further information, please don't hesitate to contact me.

<u>97</u>

Jon R. Sumesar-Rai. President- ANJALI L.L.C. Home- (202) 248 3575.

Jon R. Sumesar-Rai. 5718 Foote Street, N.E. Washington, D.C. 20019 June 10, 2008

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F.L. 32314

To Whom It May Concern:

Greetings Sir/Madam,

I have received a document dated May 13, 2008, having a Letter Number 708A00030549; this letter highlighted some components that were left out in the initial submitting of documents for the dissolution of "ANJALI LLC." on May 5<sup>th</sup> 2008.

I have followed the instruction on the cover sheet which you sent to me explaining that additional information is needed, as it pertains to the application for "Articles Of Dissolution For A Limited Liability Company."

Furthermore, I am optimistic that this shall be the finial transaction as it relates to the correction to the dissolution application. However, if you have any concerns or questions, please flee free to contact me at the above address or call the number provided.

Thank you in advance,

6/10/08 UMODA -

Jon R. Sumesar-Rai. (President). Home: (202) 248-3575



# RECEIVED

08 JUN 1 6 AM 10: 55 .

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 13, 2008

JON R SUMESAR-RAI 5718 FOOTE ST NE WASHINGTON, DC 20019

SUBJECT: ANJALI LLC Ref. Number: L06000118065

We have received your document for ANJALI LLC and your check(s) totaling \$60.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The entity's date of incorporation/organization must be listed in the document.

The document must contain the original date of filing/authorization in Florida.

A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, must be contained in the document.

Number three of the document must contain the date the decision to dissolve was approved or became effective. This date must be prior to the date this document was submitted for filing.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton Regulatory Specialist II Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 708A00030549

### ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is $\frac{R_{NJALI}}{LL.C.} = \frac{F_{IKINS}}{A_{TE}} = \frac{12}{11/2005}$
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on $\underline{MAT 5}^{44}$ 20008 and assigned document number $LO6000118065^{$
3. The date the dissolution was approved: JAN 01 2008
<ol> <li>A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter).</li> </ol>
THIS COMPANY WAS INITIALLY CREATED FOR A TRUCKING COMPAN,
HOWEVER WITH THE POWN TURN OF THE ECONOMY, I was
NOT ABLE TO SECURE ANT WORK. J. FACT THE COMPANY
NEVER OFRATEP A DAY. THIS IS WINY I CHOSE TO DISSOLUE
5. CHECK ONE: SAID COMPANY.
All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged.
-OR- Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
<ol><li>All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.</li></ol>
7. CHECK ONE:
There are no suits pending against the company in any court.
-OR- Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be entered against it in any pending suit.
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:

Signature Jon L. Samepar - Fai.

Jon R. Sumasne - RAi Simone Bostic

Printed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00